
Smith Shield 2011 

Crawfordsburn Trail: 20
th

 June 2011-06-21 

Finishing Order 

Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 27:09 Pat O’Driscoll M 0:00 27:09 

2 27:43 Janine Skelly F 0:00 27:43 

3 28:04 Marie Devine F 1:00 27:04 

4 28:14 David Balmer M 4:00 24:14 

5 28:14 Chloe Johnston F 3:00 25:14 

6 28:18 Cathy Graham F 1:00 27:18 

7 28:22 David Montgomery M 4:00 24:22 

8 28:28 Gerry O’Boyle M 6:00 22:28 

9 28:31 Frank Dillon M 3:00 25:31 

10 28:41 Janet Toal F 0:00 28:41 

11 28:42 Lisa Leonard F 0:00 28:42 

12 28:44 Neil O’Driscoll M 6:00 22:44 

13 28:49 Les Wilkinson M 9:00 19:49 

14 28:56 Charlie Quinn M 6:00 22:56 

15 28:56 Gerry Coy M 9:00 19:56 

16 28:56 Ean McCure M 3:00 25:56 

17 29:14 Ange Perrott F 7:00 22:14 

18 29:20 Brian Smith M 6:00 23:20 

19 29:23 Sarah Benton F 5:00 24:23 

20 29:25 Tony Wall M 8:00 21:25 

21 29:29 Jessica Craig F 9:00 20:29 

22 29:30 Paul Galloway M 7:00 22:30 

23 29:32 Lindsay Dalton F 6:00 23:32 

24 29:48 Darren McKee M 10:00 19:48 

25 29:52 Abbey Taylor F 7:00 22:52 

26 29:56 Thomas Simpson M 10:00 19:56 

27 30:00 Norman Lellyett M 6:00 24:00 

28 30:02 Louise Togneri F 3:00 27:02 

29 30:07 Paul Duffy M 8:00 22:07 

30 30:15 Jill Aicken F 6:00 24:15 

31 30:18 Chris Speers M 10:00 20:18 

32 30:22 Trevor Spencer M 2:00 28:22 

33 30:28 Julie Balmer F 9:00 21:28 

34 30:34 Francesca Brown F 7:00 23:34 

35 31:06 Peter Craig M 6:00 25:06 

36 31:23 Frank Davidson M 10:00 21:23 

37 31:24 Alison Downey F 5:00 26:24 

38 31:24 Stephen Wilson M 5:00 26:24 

39 31:30 Maeve Williams F 3:00 28:30 

40 31:45 Mike Stitt M ? ? 

41 31:46 Niall Robinson M 12:00 19:46 

42 31:46 James Budde M 12:00 19:46 

43 31:50 Glen Willis M 12:00 19:50 

44 31:52 Alex Blackstock M 4:00 27:52 

45 32:31 Stephanie Hambling F 8:00 24:31 



Fastest Times 

Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 31:46 Niall Robinson M 12:00 19:46 

2 31:46 James Budde M 12:00 19:46 

3 29:48 Darren McKee M 10:00 19:48 

4 28:49 Les Wilkinson M 9:00 19:49 

5 31:50 Glen Willis M 12:00 19:50 

6 28:56 Gerry Coy M 9:00 19:56 

7 29:56 Thomas Simpson M 10:00 19:56 

8 30:18 Chris Speers M 10:00 20:18 

9 29:29 Jessica Craig F 9:00 20:29 

10 31:23 Frank Davidson M 10:00 21:23 

11 29:25 Tony Wall M 8:00 21:25 

12 30:28 Julie Balmer F 9:00 21:28 

13 30:07 Paul Duffy M 8:00 22:07 

14 29:14 Ange Perrott F 7:00 22:14 

15 28:28 Gerry O’Boyle M 6:00 22:28 

16 29:30 Paul Galloway M 7:00 22:30 

17 28:44 Neil O’Driscoll M 6:00 22:44 

18 29:52 Abbey Taylor F 7:00 22:52 

19 28:56 Charlie Quinn M 6:00 22:56 

20 29:20 Brian Smith M 6:00 23:20 

21 29:32 Lindsay Dalton F 6:00 23:32 

22 30:34 Francesca Brown F 7:00 23:34 

23 30:00 Norman Lellyett M 6:00 24:00 

24 28:14 David Balmer M 4:00 24:14 

25 30:15 Jill Aicken F 6:00 24:15 

26 28:22 David Montgomery M 4:00 24:22 

27 29:23 Sarah Benton F 5:00 24:23 

28 32:31 Stephanie Hambling F 8:00 24:31 

29 31:06 Peter Craig M 6:00 25:06 

30 28:14 Chloe Johnston F 3:00 25:14 

31 28:31 Frank Dillon M 3:00 25:31 

32 28:56 Ean McCure M 3:00 25:56 

33 31:24 Alison Downey F 5:00 26:24 

34 31:24 Stephen Wilson M 5:00 26:24 

35 30:02 Louise Togneri F 3:00 27:02 

36 28:04 Marie Devine F 1:00 27:04 

37 27:09 Pat O’Driscoll M 0:00 27:09 

38 28:18 Cathy Graham F 1:00 27:18 

39 27:43 Janine Skelly F 0:00 27:43 

40 31:52 Alex Blackstock M 4:00 27:52 

41 30:22 Trevor Spencer M 2:00 28:22 

42 31:30 Maeve Williams F 3:00 28:30 

43 28:41 Janet Toal F 0:00 28:41 

44 28:42 Lisa Leonard F 0:00 28:42 

 31:45 Mike Stitt M ? ? 

 

Female Finishing Order 

Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 27:43 Janine Skelly F 0:00 27:43 



2 28:04 Marie Devine F 1:00 27:04 

3 28:14 Chloe Johnston F 3:00 25:14 

4 28:18 Cathy Graham F 1:00 27:18 

5 28:41 Janet Toal F 0:00 28:41 

6 28:42 Lisa Leonard F 0:00 28:42 

7 29:14 Ange Perrott F 7:00 22:14 

8 29:23 Sarah Benton F 5:00 24:23 

9 29:29 Jessica Craig F 9:00 20:29 

10 29:32 Lindsay Dalton F 6:00 23:32 

11 29:52 Abbey Taylor F 7:00 22:52 

12 30:02 Louise Togneri F 3:00 27:02 

13 30:15 Jill Aicken F 6:00 24:15 

14 30:28 Julie Balmer F 9:00 21:28 

15 30:34 Francesca Brown F 7:00 23:34 

16 31:24 Alison Downey F 5:00 26:24 

17 31:30 Maeve Williams F 3:00 28:30 

18 32:31 Stephanie Hambling F 8:00 24:31 

 

Female Fastest Order 

Position Time Athlete Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 29:29 Jessica Craig F 9:00 20:29 

2 30:28 Julie Balmer F 9:00 21:28 

3 29:14 Ange Perrott F 7:00 22:14 

4 29:52 Abbey Taylor F 7:00 22:52 

5 29:32 Lindsay Dalton F 6:00 23:32 

6 30:34 Francesca Brown F 7:00 23:34 

7 30:15 Jill Aicken F 6:00 24:15 

8 29:23 Sarah Benton F 5:00 24:23 

9 32:31 Stephanie Hambling F 8:00 24:31 

10 28:14 Chloe Johnston F 3:00 25:14 

11 31:24 Alison Downey F 5:00 26:24 

12 30:02 Louise Togneri F 3:00 27:02 

13 28:04 Marie Devine F 1:00 27:04 

14 28:18 Cathy Graham F 1:00 27:18 

15 27:43 Janine Skelly F 0:00 27:43 

16 31:30 Maeve Williams F 3:00 28:30 

17 28:41 Janet Toal F 0:00 28:41 

18 28:42 Lisa Leonard F 0:00 28:42 

 


